
81658_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 4934 TIME SUBMITTED 25-JAN-2023 06:04PM

PAPER ID 95898247







10



4

7

7

12

14

20



1

1

1

1

2

2



1

1

1

2

2

2



11



1

1

1

1

1

1

2



3

16

19



6

6



8

8

17



4

6

9

9



11



4

4

13

15

18



3

3

3

3

3

4

5

5







25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

81658_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Xinshou Ouyang, Sheng-Na Han, Ji-Yuan Zhang,
Balazs Tamas Nemeth et al. "Digoxin Suppresses
Pyruvate Kinase M2-Promoted HIF-1α Transactivation in
Steatohepatitis", Cell Metabolism, 2018
Crossref

journals.physiology.org
Internet

www.nature.com
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

academic.oup.com
Internet

bjp.sagepub.unboundmedicine.com
Internet

www.cfp.ca
Internet

dash.harvard.edu
Internet

cyberleninka.org
Internet

263 words — 5%

227 words — 4%

227 words — 4%

122 words — 2%

96 words — 2%

49 words — 1%

45 words — 1%

37 words — 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

63konakanchihyndavi.blogspot.com
Internet

www.frontiersin.org
Internet

Cheng, J.W.M.. "Use of digoxin for heart failure and
atrial fibrillation in elderly patients", American
Journal of Geriatric Pharmacotherapy, 201010
Crossref

www.centerwatch.com
Internet

G William Dec. "Digoxin remains useful in the
management of chronic heart failure", Medical
Clinics of North America, 2003
Crossref

Bertine W. Huisman, Lauren E. H. Nené, Feeke L.
L. Linders, Tom K. Gambrah et al. "No effect of
topical digoxin and furosemide for patients with actinic
keratosis", Journal of the European Academy of Dermatology
and Venereology, 2022
Crossref

Max A. Cayo, Sunil K. Mallanna, Francesca Di
Furio, Ran Jing et al. "A Drug Screen using Human
iPSC-Derived Hepatocyte-like Cells Reveals Cardiac Glycosides
as a Potential Treatment for Hypercholesterolemia", Cell Stem
Cell, 2017
Crossref

researchrepository.wvu.edu
Internet

36 words — 1%

33 words — 1%

33 words — 1%

29 words — 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%



18

19

20

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

www.neuroquantology.com
Internet

www.science.gov
Internet

www.ahcmedia.com
Internet

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%


